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
expressed or implied. Any programs shown do not demonstrate all options or pricing structures. Rates, terms, 
programs and underwriting policies subject to change without notice. This is not an offer to extend credit or a 
commitment to lend. All loans subject to underwriting approval. Some products may not be available in all 
states and restrictions apply. Equal Housing Opportunity. 

STEVE GIBBS
NMLS#919484 

Branch Manager
steve.gibbs@apmortgage.com 

208-413-3026

WESLEY RALSTIN
NMLS#2229131

208-305-6762
wesralstin@apmortgage.com

PACIFIC 
MORTGAGE

The Area’s Preferred
Mortgage Lending 

Team
Conven�on • FHA • VA 

USDA • Manufactured Homes 
•
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 Lisa Jenner
IDAHO LAND & HOME

415 Main Street • Kamiah, ID 83536
WWW.IDAHOLANDANDHOME.COM

208-451-6169
lisajenner35@gmail.com

Experienced!
Knowledgeable!
Dedicated!

WATER,WATER,WATER is what you get with this fantastic view property of 64.485 
Acres. Great well, 2 stock tanks fed by natural springs, possibly 3 other springs on 
property (??), Pond! Nice little cabin, plumbed in bathroom, 1 BD. Kitchen, hooked 
up to electricity just needs Septic installed. Cabin makes a great place to temporarily 
live while you building your Idaho dream home! Then turn the cabin into your guest 
cabin. Also, has RV hook up! Great building spot at the edge of the canyon, offers fan-
tastic views. Patially fenced and cross fenced for your animals. Several gardens and 3 
smaller pens for whatever you want to raise (sheep, goats, hogs). Mature orchard with 
apple, pear, cherry, plum. This is a homesteader paradise.  $495,000 MLS#98888313

KAMIAH

MULTI USE HOMESTEAD WITH MANY MATURE FRUIT TREES. On and Off Grid 
Capability. Custom Woodworking throughout. Solar & 4K Generator for Well 
Pump, 2 fantastic Wood Cook Stoves along with 2 Propane Cook Stoves. Main 
House offers Lg Bonus room, 1 BD, 1.75 Bathroom & is 1296 sq ft. Guest 
House is 1 BD, 1BA 432 sq.ft. 2 Full RV Hookups. Carport & 24x26 2 car Ga-
rage/Shop. 3 Sheds. To Include Some Furniture and misc bonus items. Close 
to the South Fork of the Clearwater with World Class Fishing. End of the Road 
Privacy!!! Come enjoy all the outdoor activities North Central Idaho has to 
Offer!!    MLS# 98871877  $399,000

HARPSTER

LIVE THE SIMPLE LIFE IN IDAHO COUNTY!!!! Very well maintained 2 Bed-
room/1Bath Home, with a Livingroom and Bedroom addition, and 1 car garage 
with automatic door opener. Gorgeous Views from the front door. Roof is only 4 
Years old. Dues are for water & roads and come to approx $27 per mo., but are 
paid annually.    MLS# 98894447    $139,000

KAMIAH

Fantastic Large 114 Acres Parcel with a creek running through! Beautiful 
Views and many building spots are possible! Would make a wonderful Home-
steading spot! Lots of room for animals! No CCR’s Or, great property for an 
investor or developer!   MLS#98870260   $450,000

KAMIAH

Great Starter Home or Income Property! 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath 
with Master En-Suite. Large Lot, with great views. New Carpet 
in Bedrooms. So Many Possibilities to make this a nice home 
and build some equity. Room for a Shop and Garden! Book 
your appointment today to view! OWNER FINANCING AVAIL-
ABLE.    MLS# 98879311    $165,000

KAMIAH LAND

Fantastic 8.5 Acre Parcel of Land, Views for Miles! Sea-
sonal Creek runs through the property. Lots of mature Pines. 
Great South Western Exposure for Gardening. Mature Apple 
tree. Power Pole on the property. Located right off a County 
Maintained Paved Road.    MLS# 98879726   $125,000

KAMIAH LAND

New Mini-Split for Heat & A/C, also additional insulation 
added in attic and crawlspace. Enjoy the Covered Trex Deck 
and convenience to ammenities available in the quaint 
town of Kooskia Idaho “Gateway to the Wilderness.”  MLS# 
98880824  $244,500

KOOSKIA

PENDING
SOLD
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Keith Nichols, Owner/Broker  208-827-9211
Mike Harrington, GRI/Associated Broker
Holly Weeks  208-816-0476
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